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Title

150 E. Third St. v Ryan
Brasstacks Alliance v Lewis
Excel Sports v Elways

Fort v Haar

G., Children

G., Children

Grgurev v Licul

J-L-J., Children

J-L-J., Children

Lopez v Mama's Fried Chicken
Matter of Trisko

Nieborak v Ws4-7 LLC

Parlux Fragrances v S. Carter Enterprises

People v Amere Bryant
People v Antoine Gee
People v Antoine Gee
People v Brandon Gonzalez
People v Courtney Rogers
People v Deshon Rochford
People v Donnell Baker
People v Enrique Foote
People v James Gerson
People v Jaquan Davis
People v Jerimiah Coleman
People v Jesse Badillo
People v Johnny Cruz
People v Jose Reyes

People v Joshua Lopez
People v Keylester Williams
People v Lord Ampy

People v Mitchell Hernandez
People v Pablo Maldonado
People v Quentin Cooley
People v Ray Taylor

People v Raymond Quinonez
People v Severiano Martinez
People v Steven Pitts

Motion Number

M-1430
M-1194
M-1718
M-1770&1951
M-1688
M-1693
M-1385
M-1715
M-1763
M-1227
M-1661
M-1254 &1471
M-1504
M-1531
M-1583
M-1584
M-1586
M-1588
M-1652
M-1532
M-1525
M-1589
M-1629
M-1630
M-1533
M-1585
M-1626
M-1400
M-1653
M-1547
M-1534
M-3208
M-1627
M-1278
M-1628
M-1587
M-1635


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/150 E. Third St. v Ryan (M-1430).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Brasstacks Alliance v Lewis (M-1194).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Excel Sports v Elways (M-1718).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Fort v Haar (M-1770&1951).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/G., Children (M-1688).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/G., Children (M-1693).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Grgurev v Licul (M-1385).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/J-L-J., Children (M-1715).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/J-L-J., Children (M-1763).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Lopez v Mama's Fried Chicken (M-1227).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Matter of Trisko (M-1661).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Nieborak v W54-7 LLC (M-1254 &1471).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Parlux Fragrances v S. Carter Enterprises (M-1504).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Amere Bryant (M-1531).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Antoine Gee (M-1583).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Antoine Gee (M-1584).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Brandon Gonzalez (M-1586).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Courtney Rogers (M-1588).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Deshon Rochford (M-1652).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Donnell Baker (M-1532).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Enrique Foote (M-1525).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v James Gerson (M-1589).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Jaquan Davis (M-1629).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Jerimiah Coleman (M-1630).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Jesse Badillo (M-1533).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Johnny Cruz (M-1585).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Jose Reyes (M-1626).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Joshua Lopez (M-1400).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Keylester Williams (M-1653).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Lord Ampy (M-1547).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Mitchell Hernandez (M-1534).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Pablo Maldonado (M-3208).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Quentin Cooley (M-1627).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Ray Taylor (M-1278).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Raymond Quinonez (M-1628).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Severiano Martinez (M-1587).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Steven Pitts (M-1635).pdf

People v Tawan Elam

People v Thea Gurley

People v Thomas Smith
Perlbinder Holdings v Patel
Quiroz v New-York Presbyterian

S., Vezire v Onder S.

Tuohy v Sato
Varghese v Varghese

Waverly Stores v Waverly Mews

Xu v City of NY
Y., Michael v Dawn S.
YH Lex Estates v H F Z Capital

M-1469
M-1489
M-1521
M-1412
M-1193
M-1725
M-1609
M-1660
M-1642
M-1189
M-1734
M-963


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Tawan Elam (M-1469).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Thea Gurley (M-1489).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/People v Thomas Smith (M-1521).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Perlbinder Holdings v Patel (M-1412).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Quiroz v New-York Presbyterian (M-1193).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/S., Vezire v Onder S. (M-1725).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Tuohy v Sato (M-1609).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Varghese v Varghese (M-1660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Waverly Stores v Waverly Mews (M-1642).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Xu v City of NY (M-1189).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/Y., Michael v Dawn S. (M-1734).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/26/PDF/YH Lex Estates v H F Z Capital (M-963).pdf

